

0

Cr1.A.No. 1230 OF 2001  
ITEM NO.104(M)

COURT NO.09

SECTION II

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

CRIMINAL APPEAL NO.1230/2001@@  
CCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCC

CHACKO ... APPELLANT (S)

VERSUS

STATE OF KERALA ... RESPONDENT (S)  
(With office report)

Date : 18/08/2002 This appeal was called on for hearing today.

CORAM:

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE N. SANTOSH HEGDE  
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE B.P. SINGH

For Appellant(s): Mr. K.S. Bhatti,Adv.

For respondent(s): Mr. Ramesh Babu M.R.,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following  
O R D E R

L.....L.....I.....T.....T.....T.....T.....T.....T.....J  
.SP2

Adjourned.

One week's time finally is granted to the  
learned counsel for the appellant to file the  
additional documents.

.SP1

(Ganga Thakur)  
P.S.to Registrar

(V.P. Tyagi)  
Court Master